

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 248-828-3377		Phone: 248-397-4200		Phone: 586-979-6020		
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	
2)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	
3)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
4)	Minor Traffic Devices	1 LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
5)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	300 Ft	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$900.00	
6)	Erosion Control, Turbidity Curtain	200 Ft	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	
7)	Nonwoven Geotextile Fabric	297 Syd	\$10.00	\$2,970.00	\$8.40	\$2,494.80	\$5.00	\$1,485.00	
8)	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	8 Ea	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,020.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	
9)	Excavation	1 LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$47,400.00	\$47,400.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	
10)	Maintain Stream Flow	1 LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$38,600.00	\$38,600.00	
11)	Bank Stabilization with Live Stakes	217 Syd	\$85.00	\$18,445.00	\$60.00	\$13,020.00	\$460.00	\$99,820.00	
12)	Adjust Drainage Structure	1 Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	
13)	Turf Establishment	380 Syd	\$10.00	\$3,800.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	\$30.00	\$11,400.00	
14)	Stone Riprap Toe Protection	125 Ft	\$175.00	\$21,875.00	\$240.00	\$30,000.00	\$300.00	\$37,500.00	
15)	Stream Structure, Cross Vane	1 Ea	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	
16)	Allowance: OCWRC SESC Permit	1 LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					<u>\$134,090.00</u>		<u>\$227,874.80</u>		<u>\$440,205.00</u>

ADDITIONAL BIDDERS

CORRECTIONS

1
2
3
4